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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013
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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Latoria Harvey407
Corinth - 219

9.700 9.000 9.2009.150 37.050
1 3T 1 5T 1 

1 

Alyssa Park410
Empire - 208

9.200 9.450 9.0008.800 36.450
8T 1 2 9T 2 

2 

Emma VanCleve446
Trevino's - 223

9.350 9.250 9.2008.500 36.300
5T 2 4T 5T 3 

3 

Amanda Fang429
Southlake - 299

8.900 9.000 9.5008.150 35.550
13 3T 10 1 4T

4T

Abriel Vielma457
Win Kids - 203

9.350 8.600 9.4008.200 35.550
5T 7 9 2 4T

4T

Brenna Ingle467
World Of Gym-227

9.400 8.400 9.1508.500 35.450
2T 9 4T 8 6T

6T

Catherine Gomez409
Empire - 208

9.000 9.000 9.2008.250 35.450
12 3T 8 5T 6T

6T

Darby Denkhoff458
Win Kids - 203

9.400 8.450 8.9008.500 35.250
2T 8 4T 11 8 

8 

Audra Nivens403
Achievers - 250

9.200 8.800 9.3507.750 35.100
8T 6 13 3 9 

9 

Molly Boerschig417
Lone Star - 215

8.700 8.150 9.2508.400 34.500
14 10 7 4 10 

10 

Maddie Sanders445
Trevino's - 223

9.400 7.550 8.7008.650 34.300
2T 14 3 13 11 

11 

Sadie Brooks416
Lone Star - 215

8.500 8.100 9.0008.000 33.600
15 11T 11 9T 12 

12 

Abigail Hickman474
World Of Gym-227

9.200 8.100 8.8007.400 33.500
8T 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Megan Monaco430
Southlake - 299

9.100 7.450 8.5507.900 33.000
11 15 12 14 14 

14 

Caroline Rudicile459
Win Kids - 203

9.300 7.650 8.3506.000 31.300
7 13 15 15 15 

15 
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